January 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

6

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31
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February 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Groundhog Day

3

9

10

11

12

Lincoln’s Birthday

13

14

St. Valentine’s Day
Ash Wednesday

15

16

Chinese New Year

17

18

19

President’s Day

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Purim
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March 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

10

11

Daylight Savings
Begins

12

13

14

15

16

17

St. Patrick’s Day

18

19

20

Spring Begins

21

22

23

24

25

Palm Sunday

26

27

Floral Workshop

28

29

30

Passover

31

Children’s Easter
Egg Hunt
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April 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

April Fool’s Day
Easter Sunday

3

4

5

7

Dinner Meeting

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ladies Breakfast

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Earth Day

23

Board of
Governor’s Meeting

24

25

26

27

28

Spring Clean Up

29

30

2nd half dues
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May 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

May Day

2

3

5

Dinner Meeting

10

11

GYSBRA Dinner

12

13

Mother’s Day
Breakfast

14

15

16

17

18

19

Armed Forces Day

20

21

Board of
Governor’s Meeting

22

23

24

25

26

27

Flag Raising

28

Memorial Day

29

30

31
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June 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Dinner Meeting
Pool Cleanup Member Swim/Sail | Member Swim/Sail | Non Member Non Member

Lesson Signup

Lesson Signup

Swim/Sail
Lesson Signup

Swim/Sail
Lesson Signup

10

11

12

13

14

Flag Day

15

16

Pool Opens

17

Father’s Day
Informal BBQ

18

19

20

21

Summer Begins

22

New Member
Cocktail Party

23

24

25

Sail/Swim Lessons
Begin
BOG Meeting

26

Kid’s Night

27

Summer Sailing
Series

28

29

Happy Hour

30

www.Printable2018Calendars.com ¢ www.FreePrintable.net




July 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Independence Day Happy Hour
Canada Day Informal BBQ JR. GYSBRA
No Sail/Swimming sailin
Lessons 9
Forge River Cup Junior Single- Summer Sailing Kids Night
handed GYSBRA Series Happy Hour
Kids Night Summer Sailing
Series Happy Hour
BOG Meeting Summer Sailing Kids Night Bar Closed Duck BBQ

Series

29

30

31

Kids Night
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August 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Summer Sailing Swimming Lessons | Swimming Lessons

Series End Party
Happy Hour

Tangier Cup Kid’s Night Summer Sailing Sailing Lessons End
Series Happy Hour Pool Now Opens at
12p.m.
Kids Night Happy Hour
Kid’s Night Happy Hour
BOG Meeting Kids Night End of Summer

Happy Hour
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September 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Commodore’s Cup
Sailing Awards
Family Dinner
Meeting

3

Labor Day
Informal BBQ

9

Fall Sailing Series
Sprague Memorial

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Fall Sailing Series

17

18

19

20

21

22

Autumn Begins

Fall
23 Sailing

Series
Fall

Sailing
Series 3 O

24

BOG Meeting

25

26

27

28

29
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October 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

3

4

6

8

Columbus Day

10

11

12

13

Dinner Meeting
Nominations

14

Fall Sailing
Series /Awards

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BOG Meeting

23

24

25

26

27

Children’s Halloween
Party

28

Fall Cleanup

29

30

31

Halloween
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November 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

4

Daylight Savings
Ends

10

Thanksgiving Dinner
Meeting/Elections

11

Veterans Day

12

Veterans Day
(Observed)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Thanksgiving

23

Black Friday Party

24

25

26

BOG Meeting

27

28

29

30

www.Printable2018Calendars.com ¢ www.FreePrintable.net




December 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Adult Christmas Party

Hanukkah

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

Children’s Christmas
Party

16

17

BOG Meeting

18

19

20

21

Winter Begins

22

23

30

New
24 Year’s

Eve

31

25

Christmas Day

26

Kwanzaa

27

28

29

www.Printable2018Calendars.com ¢ www.FreePrintable.net




January 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

New Year’s Day

2

3

5

C

=

ange of
atch/Dinner
ng

§§

8

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

BOG Meeting

30

31
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February 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

Groundhog Day
Family Dinner
Meeting

9

10

11

12

13

14

St. Valentine’s Day

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BOG Meeting

26

27

28

Last day to pay
1/2 dues for discount
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March 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10

Payment 1st
% dues, no discount

11

12

13

14

15

17

St. Patrick’s Day

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
3 1 = Slip $$ due

25

BOG Meeting

26

27

28

29

30
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